
aiE- oaorlo/qR/24/.62 

Sr.No. 

2 

3. 
4 

5. 
6 
7. 

8. 

Registration. No. 
21104155911 
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Student's Name 

Rjes2)./.)./2024 

Savatri Kumari 

Praveen Kumar 

Ajit Kumar 
Ravish Kumar 

Rishikesh Raj 
Randhir Kumar 
Amisha Bharti 

Ph-06183-297194 

Neelam Kumari 

E-mail:-gecbuxar1@gmail.com 
Website:- gecbuxar.ac. in 
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EE 
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